
Prime Rib
Stone Oven Courgette, Leaves & Herbs, Baby Potatoes

Escalope De Foie Gras
Chambord & Demi-Glace Sauce

Lamb Shank
Coffee & Cardamom Vinaigrette, Heirloom Pumpkin, Mint 

Galilean Lamb Chops
Ben Gurion Rice, Baladi Vegetables 

FIRST HARVEST

GRILL & COAL
 Golan Heights Sirloin
Potatoes, Green Garlic Cream, Asparagus

Local Fillet
Queen of the Forest, Sage Mashed 
Potatoes, Foie Gras Butter

Limited Edition

Sashimi & Strawberries
Pecan, Maple Miso Zhug

Citrus Crudo
Yuzu Kosho, Candied Etrog, Bergamot

Foie Gras Pâté
Blood Orange Marmalade, Pistacchios

Beef Carpaccio
Egg Yolk Cream, Pomegranate Vinegar

Harvest Basket
Artisanal Bread, “Ptora” Olive Oil Butter, 
Za’atar Salt, Barnea Olives
“Otef Israel” Tomatoes
Basil Oil, Olive Crumble, Oregano
 Green Salad
 Pomelo, Almonds, Puffed Wheat, Aromatic
Pepper Vinaigrette
Lion’s Mane
Porcini Broth,  Mushroom & Hazelnut Crumble

  

 Sea Bass
Crispy Artichoke, Tiny Capers, Acqua Pazza
 Chicken & Chips
Melamed Farm Chicken, Chips, Fried Egg,
Chicken Remoulade, Morel Mushroom
Skirt Steak
Mechouia,  Chargrilled Vegetables, Puffed 
Barley

36

64/98

52/88

62/96

186

136

210

296

264

84/100gr

162

*All the prices listed are in Israeli Shekels and inclusive of 18% VAT

68

88

192

THE WAY TO THE MAINS
Silken Beef
Green Beans, Ja’ala, Verbena & Habanero

Hebrew Pho 
Turnip Noodles, Short Ribs, Soft-Boiled
Egg, Herbs

Bruschetta Biltong
Roasted Pepper Spread, Thyme Mayo

Sweetbreads
Israeli Salad Vinaigrette, Avocado 

 Sweet Potato
Pumpkin Seed “Falafel” Stuffing, Overnight 
Broad Beans, Tahini

Malfouf
Stuffed Cabbage, Minced Lamb, Chamusta, 
Lima Bean Masabaha
 Fishermen’s Burika
Overnight Tomato Sauce, Runny Egg

 Head & Tail Ragù
Lasagna Sheets, Pan Grattato

88
98

72

Winter 2026 

88

72

138

 HARVEST HOUR Sunday - Wednesday 18.30-19.30 20% off the food and drinks

62/82

346

48/76

128
124

MAKE IT FANCY  Foie gras +90 (50g)

Mobile User




