

KATZIR

Winter 2026

HARVEST HOUR Sunday - Wednesday 18.30-19.30 20% off the food and drinks

FIRST HARVEST

Harvest Basket 36 Artisanal Bread, "Ptora" Olive Oil Butter, Za'atar Salt, Barnea Olives	Sashimi & Strawberries 62/96 Pecan, Maple Miso Zhug
"Otef Israel" Tomatoes 48/76 Basil Oil, Olive Crumble, Oregano	Citrus Crudo 64/98 Yuzu Kosho, Candied Etrog, Bergamot
Green Salad 68 Pomelo, Almonds, Puffed Wheat, Aromatic Pepper Vinaigrette	Foie Gras Pâté 138 Blood Orange Marmalade, Pistacchios
Lion's Mane 88 Porcini Broth, Mushroom & Hazelnut Crumble	Beef Carpaccio 52/88 Egg Yolk Cream, Pomegranate Vinegar

THE WAY TO THE MAINS

Sweet Potato 62/82 Pumpkin Seed "Falafel" Stuffing, Overnight Broad Beans, Tahini	Silken Beef 88 Green Beans, Ja'ala, Verbena & Habanero
Malfouf 88 Stuffed Cabbage, Minced Lamb, Chamusta, Lima Bean Masabaha	Hebrew Pho 98 Turnip Noodles, Short Ribs, Soft-Boiled Egg, Herbs
Fishermen's Burika 72 Overnight Tomato Sauce, Runny Egg	Bruschetta Biltong 72 Roasted Pepper Spread, Thyme Mayo
Head & Tail Ragù 128 Lasagna Sheets, Pan Grattato	Sweetbreads 124 Israeli Salad Vinaigrette, Avocado

GRILL & COAL

Sea Bass 186 Crispy Artichoke, Tiny Capers, Acqua Pazza	MAKE IT FANCY Foie gras +90 (50g)
Chicken & Chips 136 Melamed Farm Chicken, Chips, Fried Egg, Chicken Remoulade, Morel Mushroom	Golan Heights Sirloin 210 Potatoes, Green Garlic Cream, Asparagus
Skirt Steak 192 Mechouia, Chargrilled Vegetables, Puffed Barley	Local Fillet 296 Queen of the Forest, Sage Mashed Potatoes, Foie Gras Butter

Limited Edition

Prime Rib 84/100gr

Stone Oven Courgette, Leaves & Herbs, Baby Potatoes

Escalope De Foie Gras 162

Chambord & Demi-Glace Sauce

Lamb Shank 264

Coffee & Cardamom Vinaigrette, Heirloom Pumpkin, Mint

Galilean Lamb Chops 346

Ben Gurion Rice, Baladi Vegetables

*All the prices listed are in Israeli Shekels and inclusive of 18% VAT